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Game Date ~ Day  Time Home Team Visitors Home  Visitors Field
91 08/15/2015 Sat 10:00 AM. ADAMS SHANNON 1 8 RY-N
93 10:00 AM. MAGRUDER  PREWITT 3 6 RY-S
94 11:00 A.M. MARTIN POTTS 4 5 RY-N
92 11:00 A.M. KEITH RHEA 2 7 RY-S
95 08/17/2015 Mon 6:00 P.M. RHEA MAGRUDER 7 3 RY-N
96 6:00 P.M. PREWITT MARTIN 6 4 RY-S
98 7:00 P.M. SHANNON KEITH 8 2 RY-N
97 7:00 P.M. POTTS ADAMS 5 I RY-S
100 08/20/2015 Thu  6:00 PM. MAGRUDER  SHANNON 3 8 RY-N
102 6:00 P.M. ADAMS KEITH 1 2 RY-S
99 7:00 P.M. POTTS PREWITT 5 6 RY-N
101 7:00 P.M. MARTIN RHEA 4 7 RY-S
105 08/24/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. SHANNON MARTIN 8 4 RY-N
103 6:00 P.M. RHEA POTTS 7 5 RY-S
104 7:00 P.M. PREWITT ADAMS 6 1 RY-N
106 7:00 P.M. KEITH MAGRUDER 2 3 RY-S
108 08/27/2015 Thu  6:00 P.M. ADAMS MAGRUDER 1 3 RY-N
107 6:00 P.M. MARTIN KEITH 4 2 RY-S
109 7:00 P.M. POTTS SHANNON 5 8 RY-N
110 7:00 PM. PREWITT RHEA 6 7 RY-S
112 08/31/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. SHANNON PREWITT 8 6 RY-N
113 6:00 P.M. KEITH POTTS 2 5 RY-S
11 7:00 PM. MAGRUDER  MARTIN 3 4 RY-N
114 7.00 P.M. RHEA ADAMS 7 1 RY-S
117 09/14/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. ADAMS MARTIN 1 4 RY-N
115 6:00 P.M, PREWITT KEITH 6 2 RY-S
116 7:00 P.M. POTTS MAGRUDER 5 3 RY-N
118 7:00 P.M. RHEA SHANNON 7 8 RY-S
120 09/21/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. RHEA KEITH 7 2 RY-N
119 6:00 P.M. SHANNON ADAMS 8 1 RY-S
121 7:00 P.M. PREWITT MAGRUDER 6 3 RY-N
122 7:00 P.M. POTTS MARTIN 5 4 RY-S
125 09/28/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. ADAMS POTTS 1 5 RY-N
123 6:00 PM. MAGRUDER  RHEA 3 7 RY-S
124 7:00 P.M. MARTIN PREWITT 4 RY-N
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126 09/28/2015 Mon  7:00 P.M. KEITH SHANNON 2 8 RY-S
128 10/05/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. SHANNON MAGRUDER 8 3 RY-N
127 6:00 P.M. PREWITT POTTS 6 5 RY-S
129 7:00 P.M, RHEA MARTIN 7 4 RY-N
130 7:00 P.M. KEITH ADAMS 2 1 RY-S
132 10/12/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. ADAMS PREWITT 1 6 RY-N
131 6:00 P.M. POTTS RHEA 5 7 RY-S
133 7:00 P.M. MARTIN SHANNON 4 8 RY-N
134 7:00 P.M. MAGRUDER  KEITH 3 2 RY-S
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